Neptun Cup 2010

Mistr stylu / Style Master - Muzi/Men
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Jméno/Name

RUDOLF SMERDA
THOMAS LIGL

PETR GREGOR
DMITRO SHEREMET
JOSEF HLADKY
VLADIMIR ZHUKOV
JINDRICH VAGNER
JURAJ BRANIK
ALEXANDER MARCEK
JIRi SHEJBAL

MILOS AISMAN
VICTOR FADEEV
TOMAS VAVERKA
PETR BUBLE

VILEM PESL

TOMAS SEEMAN
OLEKSANDR SHKARLET
SERHIY GOROKHOV
PETR SOUKUP

ALES ROZEC
VICTOR LYUBAVIN
OLEKSANDR SYRBU
DOLECEK PETR

JAN SKOCH

JIRI LELEK

VALERIU BUZATU
SERGEY YANOCHKIN
JAN KUPKA

JOSEF UHEREK
ANDREI COLTA
MYKOLA BEREZHNYI
PETER NAHALKA
DMYTRO MELNYK
CLAUDIU RADU
STEFAN ROHAC
TOMAS KORYCH
ALEXANDER TERVINSKIY
SEMRAD PAVEL
DMYTRO ISHCHENKO
HAVRANEK MILAN
ROMAN NOVOTNY
VACLAV SPACEK
VICTOR SELICEAN
GERALD KIRCHNER
KOSTIANTYN VEROVKIN
JAN BURES
VLADIMIR NOVAK

Rn/Yr

1943
1961
1973
1970
1962
1942
1943
1946
1968
1952
1970
1950
1965
1946
1977
1969
1959
1950
1967
1982
1966
1972
1959
1978
1975
1961
1956
1967
1970
1973
1982
1953
1974
1976
1947
1965
1958
1963
1969
1978
1960
1943
1952
1967
1970
1978
1951

Club

PVKBr
Speyer
SjBr
Venta
Speyer
Venta
Boh
Boh
NepM
PVKBr
Landau
Pregel
NepM
SIPI
KIN
MoP
Venta
Lvov
PVKBa
SPKLi
Pregel
Lvov
schu
Boh
SCPAP
Resita
Pregel
SCPAP
NepM
Resita
MotorZenit
PVKBa
Lvov
AquaCly;j
SIPI
SKS
Pregel
PKMCL
Lvov
PKMCL
Boh
schu
AquaCly;j
Einheit
Lvov
NepM
SCPAP

Stat/
Ctry
CZE

GER
CZE
UKR
GER
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
SVK
CZE
RUS
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
ROM
RUS
CZE
CZE
ROM
UKR
SVK
UKR
ROM
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
ROM
GER
UKR
CZE
CZE

Disc1

50fly
50brst
50back
50free
50free
50brst
50free
50back
50brst
50fly
50fly
50back
50brst
50back
50brst
1001.M.
50brst
50brst
50free
50free
50free
50fly
50brst
50free
50back
50fly
50back
50brst
1001.M.
50free
50free
50brst
50brst
50free
50free
50free
50brst
1001.M.
50free
1001.M.
50brst
50free
100free
100free
50back
50free
50fly

Body/
Pts
100.07

97.58
97.22
96.27
95.57
94.49
95.96
95.01
93.05
93.35
92.73
92.57
93.64
90.24
89.78
89.56
87.31
89.86
88.30
87.77
87.66
89.79
88.57
86.20
85.82
87.51
84.87
83.98
86.16
84.39
85.01
84.47
84.44
84.94
82.90
82.84
84.29
82.57
83.47
81.56
80.76
81.98
79.84
78.91
80.84
79.75
82.56

Disc2

100fly
100brst
100back
100free
100free
100brst
100free
100back
100brst
100fly
100fly
100back
100brst
100back
100brst
2001.M.
100brst
100brst
100free
100free
100free
100fly
100brst
100free
100back
100fly
100back
100brst
2001.M.
100free
100free
100brst
100brst
100free
100free
100free
100brst
2001.M.
100free
2001.M.
100brst
100free
200free
200free
100back
100free
100fly

Body/ Total

Pts
104.50

101.05
95.24
95.58
95.62
95.48
93.73
93.29
94.44
94.01
92.35
92.16
90.91
91.37
90.36
88.33
90.19
87.53
88.21
88.53
87.26
85.00
85.97
88.04
87.28
85.47
86.19
86.91
83.56
84.31
83.34
83.70
83.29
82.57
83.60
83.30
81.39
82.97
80.32
81.06
81.59
79.28
80.84
81.31
78.98
79.86
77.01

204.57
198.63
192.46
191.85
191.19
189.97
189.69
188.30
187.49
187.36
185.08
184.73
184.55
181.61
180.14
177.89
177.50
177.39
176.51
176.30
174.92
174.79
174.54
174.24
173.10
172.98
171.06
170.89
169.72
168.70
168.35
168.17
167.73
167.51
166.50
166.14
165.68
165.54
163.79
162.62
162.35
161.26
160.68
160.22
159.82
159.61
159.57



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Jméno/Name

ARNOST NAVRATIL
VALTR SODOMKA
ANDRYI VANIUKOV
YURIY YAKOVENKO
VACLAV STASEK

YURIY DENYSOV

PETR RIES

JIRI ROZEC

DAVID KOS

RASTISLAV NEMCOVSKY
VITALIY AVDEEV
LUBOMIR ZAHRADNICEK
OLEG YOTKA
VLADIMIR STARY
RADEK MICKO

IURIl MARTYNIUK
HERBERT MOUCHA
BOGDAN YATSURA
VLADIMIR GALYAS
JAROSLAV VOJTA

JAN TAUFER

ZENOVIY KUSHNIR
ANTONIN NOVAK
MIRCEA NITOIU

TRAIAN BOGDAN
FRANTISEK POKORNY
PAVEL PATAK

LUKAS HARNOL
ANDREY PROSKYRA
MILAN VLADYKA
STANISLAV HREBEN
SERHIY FEDOROV
PAVEL ANDEL
VLADIMIR RAMBOUSEK
JAROSLAV OKAC
MICHAL MACHEK

IVO TYBUREC

TOMAS VONSOVSKY
JIRI KALHOUS

JAN DOBRY

LIBOR STEDRON
ROBERT KOSTAL
STEPAN DELYATYNSKYY
VILEM PROTSCHKE
PETR MINAR

JIRi HORKY

MILOS PTACEK
VYACHESLAV BORDYCHEV
JAKUB CAGANEK
VLASTIMIL JANSA

Rn/Yr

1940
1963
1964
1952
1961
1955
1956
1979
1968
1962
1949
1954
1963
1946
1983
1969
1941
1956
1934
1988
1976
1946
1960
1954
1947
1941
1971
1984
1978
1951
1958
1955
1969
1963
1949
1959
1962
1967
1945
1949
1966
1970
1965
1946
1946
1959
1949
1954
1973
1934

Club

NepM
NepM
Venta
Pregel
NepM
Lvov
SICB
PKMCL
SMZ|
PVKBa
Pregel
schu
Venta
schu
SIPI
Lvov
schu
Lvov
Pregel
SIPI
SCPAP
Lvov
schu
Resita
Resita
PVKBr
FEL
TjKr
MotorZenit
RPI
RPI
Lvov
NepM
JPK
JPK
NepM
Boh
NepM
SCPAP
SIPI
NepM
PVKBa
Lvov
schu
SMZ|
TjKr
BaSo
Cherkassy
SMZ|
schu

Stat/
Ctry
CZE

CZE
UKR
RUS
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
RUS
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
UKR
RUS
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
ROM
ROM
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE

Disc1

50free
50free
50back
50brst
50free
50free
50free
50free
50free
50free
50free
50brst
50free
50back
50brst
50free
50free
50free
50brst
50brst
50back
50brst
50brst
50brst
50brst
50fly
100free
50free
50free
50free
50brst
50free
50brst
50brst
100free
50free
50brst
50back
50back
1001.M.
1001.M.
50free
50free
50free
50brst
100free
50free
100free
50fly
50free

Body/
Pts
80.55

78.87
82.08
80.38
78.26
80.92
78.46
79.07
77.99
77.24
75.53
77.82
75.47
76.29
73.06
75.11
73.03
75.04
72.00
69.79
71.36
68.23
66.88
66.65
54.68
98.72

93.76

90.43
89.55
89.47
88.45

87.62
87.18

86.63
85.68
82.73

81.34
80.69

78.83

78.07
77.53

Disc2

100free
100free
100back
100brst
100free
100free
100free
100free
100free
100free
100free
100brst
100free
100back
100brst
100free
100free
100free
100brst
100brst
100back
100brst
100brst
100brst
100brst
100fly
200free
100free
100free
100free
100brst
100free
100brst
100brst
200free
100free
100brst
100back
100back
2001.M.
2001.M.
100free
100free
100free
100brst
200free
100free
200free
100fly
100free

Body/ Total

Pts
78.77

79.12
75.90
76.33
77.76
73.54
75.48
74.19
74.55
75.27
76.06
71.30
72.95
71.93
75.00
70.68
72.03
66.99
69.68
69.19
67.33
69.35
66.63
62.26
56.95

94.59

90.58

88.44
88.02
88.01

86.72

81.88

79.13

78.21

159.32
157.99
157.98
156.71
156.02
154.46
153.94
153.26
152.54
152.51
151.59
149.12
148.42
148.22
148.06
145.79
145.06
142.03
141.68
138.98
138.69
137.58
133.51
128.91
111.63
98.72
94.59
93.76
90.58
90.43
89.55
89.47
88.45
88.44
88.02
88.01
87.62
87.18
86.72
86.63
85.68
82.73
81.88
81.34
80.69
79.13
78.83
78.21
78.07
77.53



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Jméno/Name

NYKL JAN
DAVID BULL

JAN NYKL

IHOR YASKEVYCH
RODIONOV DANYLO
ROSTISLAV KOLAR
ZBYNEK MELICHAR

MATEJ HOJNOS
JAROSLAV HOLY

SASHA LICHMANOV
ALEXANDRU GHERBAN
VOLODYMYR LOZHOWSKIY
VOLODYMYR KHOMYN
ROMAN KORETSKYY
VOLODYMUR LOZHOVSKI

Rn/Yr

1964
1965
1990
1966
1984
1949
1949
1985
1925
1974
1955
1985
1959
1949
1966

Club

PKMCL
NepM
PKMCL
Lvov
Venta
SMZ|
SCPAP
AquaP
SKPKo
Lvov
Resita
Cherkassy
Lvov
Lvov
Lvov

Stat/
Ctry
CZE

CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
UKR
ROM
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

Disc1

50fly
50free
50fly
50brst
50brst
50brst
50back
50free
50brst
50brst
50back
50free
50free
50back
50free

Body/
Pts
77.40

77.38
77.24
75.87
75.63
75.54
72.36
71.82

68.16
64.06
62.70

Disc2

100fly
100free
100fly
100brst
100brst
100brst
100back
100free
100brst
100brst
100back
100free
100free
100back
100free

Body/ Total

Pts

71.62

53.29

77.40
77.38
77.24
75.87
75.63
75.54
72.36
71.82
71.62
68.16
64.06
62.70
53.29

0.00

0.00



